2023 MEETING DATES - CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

Meets the 2nd Thursday of each month at 6:00 p.m.
SEP

JUN

JUL

AUG

OoCT

NOV

DEC

12

9

9

13

11

8

13

10

14

12

9

14

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

PLANNING COMMISSION Meets the 4th Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m.

DEC

24

28

28

25

23

27

25

22

26

24

28

19

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

Meets the 2nd Monday of each month at 6:00 p.m.

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

9

13

13

10

8

12

10

14

11

9

13

11

MAR

JUL

DEC

ORG MTG  7TH - TIME IS TBD

TBD

TBD

13TH - 9AM-12PM AND 1PM-4PM

14TH - 2PM-5PM AND 6PM-9PM

JANUARY
SUN 1/1 New Years Day
MON 1/2  New Years Day Holiday

MON 1/16 Martin Luther King Day

FEBRUARY
MON 2/20 Presidents' Day
APRIL

FRI 4/7 Good Friday

Township Offices will be closed to observe the following Holidays:

BOARD OF REVIEW

MAY

MON 5/29 Memorial Day

Independence Day Holiday

Independence Day

JULY

MON 7/3

TUES 7/4
SEPTEMBER

MON 9/4  Labor Day
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NOVEMBER

FRI 11/10 Veterans Day Observed
THU 11/23  Thanksgiving Day

FRI 11/24 Thanksgiving Weekend
DECEMBER

SUN 12/24  Christmas Eve

MON 12/25 Christmas Day

TUES 12/26  Christmas Day Holiday
SUN 12/31 New Years Eve
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