2023 MEETING DATES - CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON

TOWNSHI	P BOARD MEETING					Meets the 2	2nd Thurso	day of each i	month at 6	6:00 p.m.	
JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
12	9	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14

PLANNING	G COMMISSION					Meets the 4	4th Tuesda	y of each m	onth at 6:0	00 p.m.	
JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
24	28	28	25	23	27	25	22	26	24	28	19

ZONING B	OARD OF APPEALS					Meets the 2	2nd Monda	ay of each n	nonth at 6:	00 p.m.	
JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	ΜΑΥ	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
9	13	13	10	8	12	10	14	11	9	13	11

BOARD OF REVIEW								
MAR	JUL	DEC						
ORG MTG 7TH - TIME IS TBD	TBD	TBD						
13TH - 9AM-12PM AND 1PM-4PM								
14TH - 2PM-5PM AND 6PM-9PM								

Township Offices will be closed to observe the following Holidays:

JANUARY	•	MAY		<u>NOVEMBE</u>	<u>R</u>	
SUN 1/1	New Years Day	MON 5/29	Memorial Day	FRI 11/10	Veterans Day Observed	
MON 1/2	New Years Day Holiday			THU 11/23	Thanksgiving Day	
MON 1/16	Martin Luther King Day	<u>JULY</u>		FRI 11/24	Thanksgiving Weekend	
		MON 7/3	Independence Day Holiday			
FEBRUARY		TUES 7/4	Independence Day	y <u>DECEMBER</u>		
MON 2/20	Presidents' Day	SEPTEMB	ER	SUN 12/24	Christmas Eve	
<u>APRIL</u>		MON 9/4	Labor Day	MON 12/25	Christmas Day	
<u>APRIL</u> FRI 4/7	Good Friday	MON 9/4	Labor Day	MON 12/25 TUES 12/26	Christmas Day Christmas Day Holiday	

T:\CLERK\2023 MEETING DATES-CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON

T:\CLERK\2023 MEETING DATES-CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON